

Pachet instalatii electrice

I.D.: 64302930

Data publicarii	13.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.056,29 RON - 4.056,29 RON

Descriere: BANDA ELECTROIZOLATOARE 20 m BUC 125.0000 5.0420 630.25 119.75 750.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 2 6656 CABLU MYYUP 2x0.75 ML 600.0000 1.2605 756.30 143.70 900.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 3 55AR8010 REGLETA CONEXIUNI 10x10 TRANSPARENTA BUC 39.0000 20.1681 786.55 149.45 936.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 4 7123 COSE RELON 3.5X 290 BUC 400.0000 0.2521 100.84 19.16 120.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 5 803011 BANDA SEMNALIZARE ALB ROSU 70 X 200 BUC 1.0000 15.9664 15.97 3.03 19.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 6 6656 CABLU MYYUP 2x0.75 ML 200.0000 1.6807 336.13 63.87 400.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 7 5215 COSE CABLU 3.5 X 200 PAC 200.0000 0.2521 50.42 9.58 60.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 8 6656 CABLU MYYUP 2x0.75 ML 200.0000 1.6807 336.13 63.87 400.00 19.00 VZ
